Date

08/21/
13
08/23/

13

08/27/
13

08/28/
13

09/10/
13
09/11/
13

09/23/
13

09/24/
13

09/30/
13

10/03/
13
10/08/
13
10/10/

13

10/17/
13

9

4

9

Time

:30 AM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT

:30 PM PDT
:30 AM PDT
:30 PM PDT
:30 PM PDT
:15 PM PDT
:30 PM PDT
:30 PM PDT
:15 PM PDT
:30 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

Games for West Bloomfield , Var 2
Last Updated on May 22, 2024

Away Team

West Bloomfield
West Bloomfield
West Bloomfield
Cranbrook-Kingswood
Cranes
West Bloomfield
Detroit Country Day Yellow
Jackets
West Bloomfield
Grosse Pointe North
Norsemen
Farmington United
West Bloomfield
West Bloomfield

Dearborn Pioneers

West Bloomfield

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

0

0

0

11

0

Home Team

Dearborn Pioneers

Hom Resu

e It
Scor

e

6 Loss

Grand Rapids Forest Hills 7 Loss

University Liggett Knights 7 Loss

West Bloomfield

0 Loss

Ann Arbor Skyline Eagles 8 Loss

West Bloomfield 0 Loss
Dexter Dreadnaughts 8 Loss
West Bloomfield 0 Loss
West Bloomfield 0 Loss
Warren Regina Saddlelites 3 Loss
Farmington United 3 Loss
West Bloomfield 0 Loss
Dearborn Edsel Ford 2 Loss

Thunderbirds
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